۰	
F03000	002206
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600325415876
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/04/1901008028 ♦+35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	9 HAR - 4 PH 1: 02
Office Use Only	hours to de

₹

,

MAR 09 2019 D CUSHING

TIMOTHY A. PIRTLE ATTORNEY AT LAW

.

2935 KENNY ROAD. SUITE 225 COLUMBUS, OHIO 43221 614 340-7323 / 340-7324 FAX timpirtle@aol.com ALSO ADMITTED IN FLORIDA AND ARIZONA

February 26, 2019

•*

Florida Department of State		12
Amendment Section	19	S.
Division of Corporations		
PO Box 6327	55	957 1
Tallahassee, FL 32314		- 2 E
Re: Dissolution of Piano Lessons in Your Home, Inc.	PH 1: 0	ED OF STAT OUT OR AT
Duar Countant of Status	20	IDHS HS

Dear Secretary of State:

Enclosed please find the cover letter and application by foreign corporation for for withdrawal, copies, and SASE. Also included is a check for \$35. Please return a filed copy to me in the SASE.

Please contact me with any questions. Thank you for your consideration in this matter.

Sincerely,

/s/ Tim Pirtle

Timothy A. Pirtle

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

. .

.

SUBJECT: Piano Lessons In Your Home, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F0300002206

The enclosed withdrawal application and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tim Pirtle		
(Name of Person)		
Tim Pirtle		
(Firm/Company)		
2935 Kenny Road, Suite 225		
(Address)		
Columbus, OH 43221		
(City/State and Zip code)		
For further information concerning this matte	er. please call:	
Tim Pirtle	_{at (} 614)340-7323	
(Name of Person) Enclosed is a check for the amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & \$52.50 Filing Fee.Certified CopyCertificate of Status & Certified(Additional copy is Enclosed)Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F132314	STRFET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL. 32301	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Piano Lessons In Your Home, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

F0300002206

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Ohio

(Incorporated Under Laws of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

222 Mill Street	
(Mailing Add	
Gahanna, OH 43230	
(City/ State)	/Zip)
The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in (Signature of a director, president or other officer - if in the hands of receiver-or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	Feb26,19
Stacey Brooks	President
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE \$35